MARTECH

Hydraulics &

Nipple,
Name Gwint 1 Gwint 2
252.301 R1/4 R1/4
252.302 R3/8 R3/8
252.303 R1/2 R1/2
252.304 R3/4 R3/4
252.305 R1 R1

www.martech-hs.com
sklep@martech-hs.pl

Central warehouse - Strzegom

+48 74 851 19 51

conical thread, brass
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L1 (mm)
30,0
38,0
38,0
51,5
47,5

L2 (mm)
18,0
22,0
22,0
29,5
28,0



